February 2017

Parent Satisfaction Survey

1. What year group is your child or children?

Answer Options

Reception
Year 1
Year 2
Year 3
Year 4
Year 5
Year 6

2. My child is happy at school.

Answer Options

Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree
Don't know

3. My child feels safe at school

Answer Options

Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree
Don't know

4. My child is well looked after at school

Answer Options

Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree
Don't know

Response
Percent

18.5%

17.5%

15.3%

22.2%

18.0%

18.5%

19.6%
answered question
skipped question

Response
Percent

69.3%

27.5%

1.6%

1.6%

0.0%
answered question
skipped question

Response
Percent

66.7%

30.2%

2.1%

0.5%

0.5%
answered question
skipped question

Response
Percent

63.0%

34.9%

1.6%

0.0%

0.5%
answered question
skipped question

Response
Count
35
33
29
42
34
35
37
189

Response
Count
131
52

Response
Count
126
57

Response
Count
119
66
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5. The school treats my child fairly

Answer Options

Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree
Don't know

6. The school helps my child develop as a person

Answer Options

Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree
Don't know

7. My child is taught well at school

Answer Options

Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree
Don't know

8. My child makes good progress at school

Answer Options

Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree
Don't know

Response
Percent

57.1%

38.1%

3.2%

0.5%

1.1%
answered question
skipped question

Response
Percent

56.6%

38.6%

2.1%

1.6%

1.1%
answered question
skipped question

Response
Percent

56.6%

40.2%

0.5%

0.0%

2.6%
answered question
skipped question

Response
Percent

49.7%

46.6%

2.6%

0.5%

0.5%
answered question
skipped question

Response
Count
108
72

Response
Count
107
73

Response
Count
107
76

Response
Count
94
88
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9. | receive valuable information from the school about my child's progress

Answer Options REHIDTER
Percent
Strongly agree 46.0%
Agree 46.0%
Disagree 3.7%
Strongly disagree 21%
Don't know 2.1%
answered question
skipped question
10. My child receives appropriate homework for their age
Answer Options REHIDTES
Percent
Strongly agree 36.0%
Agree 52.9%
Disagree 9.0%
Strongly disagree 1.1%
Don't know 1.1%
answered question
skipped question

11. | am satisfied with the reading books/materials my child brings home

Answer Options REHIDTES
Percent
Strongly agree 38.6%
Agree 54.5%
Disagree 5.3%
Strongly disagree 0.5%
Don't know 1.1%
answered question
skipped question

12. The school achieves high standards of good behaviour

Answer Options REHIDTES
Percent
Strongly agree 58.7%
Agree 37.0%
Disagree 1.6%
Strongly disagree 0.0%
Don't know 2.6%
answered question

skipped question

Response
Count
87
87

Response
Count
68
100
17
2
2
189

Response
Count
73
103
10
1

189

Response
Count
111
70

3
0
5
189
0
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13. The school deals effectively with bullying

Answer Options

Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree
Don't know

14. The school is well led and managed

Answer Options

Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree
Don't know

15. | feel able to raise questions or concerns

Answer Options

Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree
Don't know

Response
Percent

33.9%

41.3%

5.8%

0.5%

18.5%
answered question
skipped question

Response
Percent

50.3%

45.0%

2.1%

1.6%

1.1%
answered question
skipped question

Response
Percent

43.9%

48.7%

3.7%

2.1%

1.6%
answered question
skipped question

16. The school responds well to any concerns that | raise

Answer Options

Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree
Don't now

Response
Percent

41.8%

47.1%

2.6%

2.1%

6.3%
answered question
skipped question

Response
Count
64
78
11
1
35
189

Response
Count
95
85

Response
Count
83
92

Response
Count
79
89
5
4
12
189
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17. | feel welcome when | come into school

Answer Options Response
Percent
Strongly agree 47.1%
Agree 48.1%
Disagree 3.7%
Strongly disagree 1.1%
Don't know 0.0%
answered question
skipped question

18. The school encourages parents to play an active part in school life

Answer Options Response
Percent
Strongly agree 48.7%
Agree 47.1%
Disagree 2.6%
Strongly disagree 0.5%
Don't know 1.1%
answered question
skipped question
19. Would you recommend this school to another parent?
Answer Options Response
Percent
Yes 96.3%
No 2.6%
Don't know 1.1%
answered question

skipped question

Response
Count
89
91

Response
Count
92
89

Response
Count
182
5
2
189





