Parent Satisfaction Survey

1. What year group is your child or children?		
Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Reception	18.5%	35
Year 1	17.5%	33
Year 2	15.3%	29
Year 3	22.2%	42
Year 4	18.0%	34
Year 5	18.5%	35
Year 6	19.6%	37
an	swered question	189
	skipped question	0

2. My child is happy at school.		
Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree Don't know	69.3% 27.5% 1.6% 1.6% 0.0%	131 52 3 3 0
a	nswered question	189
	skipped question	0

3. My child feels safe at school		
Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Strongly agree	66.7%	126
Agree	30.2%	57
Disagree	2.1%	4
Strongly disagree	0.5%	1
Don't know	0.5%	1
an	swered question	189
	skipped question	0

4. My child is well looked after at school		
Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree Don't know	63.0% 34.9% 1.6% 0.0% 0.5%	119 66 3 0 1
an.	swered question	189
S	skipped question	0

5. The school treats my child fairly		
Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree Don't know	57.1% 38.1% 3.2% 0.5% 1.1%	108 72 6 1 2
ar.	swered question	189
	skipped question	0

6. The school helps my child develop as a person		
Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Strongly agree	56.6%	107
Agree	38.6%	73
Disagree	2.1%	4
Strongly disagree	1.6%	3
Don't know	1.1%	2
a	nswered question	189
	skipped question	0

7. My child is taught well at school		
Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Strongly agree	56.6%	107
Agree	40.2%	76
Disagree	0.5%	1
Strongly disagree	0.0%	0
Don't know	2.6%	5
an	swered question	189
5	skipped question	0

8. My child makes good progress at school		
Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Strongly agree	49.7%	94
Agree	46.6%	88
Disagree	2.6%	5
Strongly disagree	0.5%	1
Don't know	0.5%	1
	answered question	189
	skipped question	0

9. I receive valuable information from the school about my child's progress		
Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree Don't know	46.0% 46.0% 3.7% 2.1% 2.1%	87 87 7 4 4
an.	swered question	189
S	skipped question	0

10. My child receives appropriate homework for their age	е	
Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree Don't know	36.0% 52.9% 9.0% 1.1% 1.1%	68 100 17 2 2
an	swered question	189
	skipped question	0

11. I am satisfied with the reading books/materials my child brings home		
Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree Don't know	38.6% 54.5% 5.3% 0.5% 1.1%	73 103 10 1 2
an.	swered question	189
S	skipped question	0

12. The school achieves high standards of good behaviour		
Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Strongly agree	58.7%	111
Agree	37.0%	70
Disagree	1.6%	3
Strongly disagree	0.0%	0
Don't know	2.6%	5
ai	nswered question	189
	skipped question	0

13. The school deals effectively with bullying		
Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree Don't know	33.9% 41.3% 5.8% 0.5% 18.5%	64 78 11 1 35
an	swered question	189
5	skipped question	0

14. The school is well led and managed		
Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree Don't know	50.3% 45.0% 2.1% 1.6% 1.1%	95 85 4 3 2
an	swered question	189
	skipped question	0

15. I feel able to raise questions or concerns		
Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree Don't know	43.9% 48.7% 3.7% 2.1% 1.6%	83 92 7 4 3
	answered question	189
	skipped question	0

16. The school responds well to any concerns that I raise		
Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree Don't now	41.8% 47.1% 2.6% 2.1% 6.3%	79 89 5 4 12
a	nswered question skipped question	189 0

17. I feel welcome when I come into school		
Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree Don't know	47.1% 48.1% 3.7% 1.1% 0.0%	89 91 7 2 0
ar	swered question	189
	skipped question	0

18. The school encourages parents to play an active part in school life		
Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Strongly agree	48.7%	92
Agree	47.1%	89
Disagree	2.6%	5
Strongly disagree	0.5%	1
Don't know	1.1%	2
an	swered question	189
	skipped question	0

19. Would you recommend this school to another parer	nt?	
Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Yes	96.3%	182
No	2.6%	5
Don't know	1.1%	2
a	nswered question	189
	skipped question	0